
seg direction total
0.0 L - out of parking lot 0.0
0.2 R - US11 0.2

11.0 R - NY69A 11.2
2.0 Bear R onto Church St in Parish 13.2
0.2 R - NY69 [“T”] 13.4
0.6 L - NY26 14.0
0.9 R - to stay on NY26 14.9
3.5 R - Crim Rd 18.4
1.5 L - NY69 19.9
0.2 R - Dutch Hill Rd 20.1
3.0 R - NY26 [“T”] 23.1
2.6 S onto NY23A 25.7
1.7 R - Grannis Rd 27.4
2.6 L - CR11 [“T”] 30.0
0.8 R - Morey Rd 30.8
3.0 L - CR37 33.8
6.3 L - US11 in Brewerton 40.1
0.7 L - Bartell Rd 40.8
0.2 R - to Finish 41.0
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S/F Brewerton Plaza on Bartell Rd


